
86 / 144200 - P - 991214 - E - 04/02.07
UP100

6.7 Drive E131
Flange code

200.6582.0011.0

A

A
(.86�)

(.31�)

(.83�)

(.72�)

(.16�) (.
31

�)

(.22�)(.24�)

(.
85

�)

SEC. A-A

15 Nm
+5

M8x1.25

M6x1

10 Nm
+2

(.
31

�)(.17�)

(1.45�)

(1.22�)

(.39�)

9,
5

(.
37

�)

117,38 (4.62�)

11
7
,3
8

(4
.6
2
�)

6,
5

(.
25

�)

13
2
x1

3
2

(5
.2
�x
5.
2�
)

22

21
.7

6

18.2

4

8

5.6 8

21

10

4.3

31

8

36,8

Motor coupling 200.6594.0019.0A Pump coupling: 200.6594.0033.0B

Code: 200.9594.0012.0BA +

Fixing system
Kit code: 200.7719.0034.0

Code E131 200.9604.0043.0

6.8 Drive E132
Flange code

200.6582.0013.0

Motor coupling: 200.6594.0023.0A Pump coupling: 200.6594.0033.0B

Code: 200.9594.0013.0BA +

(.
33

�)

(4.62�)

(.
37

�)

(4
.6
2
�)

(5
.2
�x
5.
2
�)

A

A

(.31�)

(.83�)

(.72�)

(.16�) (.
31

�)

(.22�)

(1.23�)

(1
.0
7
�)(.31�)

(.
31

�)(.17�)

(1.6�)

(1.38�)

M8x1.25

15 Nm
+5

M8x1.25

15 Nm
+5

SEC. A-A

(.91�)

13
2
x1

3
2

117.4

11
7
.4

9.
5

8.
5

18.2

4

8

5.6 8

21

32

4,3

35

40,8

8

8

27
,3

16

Fixing system
Kit code: 200.7719.0035.0

Code E132 200.9604.0044.0



87 / 144200 - P - 991214 - E - 04/02.07
UP100

6.9 Drive E133
Flange code

200.6582.0012.0

Motor coupling 200.6594.0022.0A Pump coupling 200.6594.0033.0B

Code: 200.9594.0011.0BA +

(.
64
�)

(.2�)
(.
31
�)(.18�)

(1.45�)

(.94�)

(.
26
�)

(4.62�)

(.
37
�)

(4
.6
2�
)

(5
.2
�x
5.
2�
)

(.75�)

A

A

M8x1.25
+5
Nm15

SEC. A--A

(.31�)

(.83�)

(.72�)

(.16�) (.
31
�)

(.22�)

(.27�)

13
2x
13
2

6.
59.
5

117.4

11
7.
4

16
.2

4.5
8

24

36.8

5

19

4

8

5.6 8

21

18.2

7

Code E133 200.9604.0042.0

+2
Nm10

M6x1

Fixing system
Kit code: 200.7719.0036.1

6.10 Drive E137
Flange code

200.6582.0014.0

Motor coupling: 200.6594.0024.0A Pump coupling: 200.6594.0032.0B

Code: 200.9594.0014.0BA +

(.83�)

(.31�)

(.
31

�)

(.21�)

(.85�)

(.22�)

(1
.2
3
�)

(.24�) (.31�)

(1.57�)

(2.35�)

(.
31

�)

(.
35

�)

(.
37

�)

(4
.6
2
�)

(4.62�)

(5
.2
�x
5.
2
�)

(2.28�)

SEC. A-A

A

A

+5
Nm15

M8x1.25
+5
Nm15

M8x1.25

(.83�)

9.
5

9

117.4

11
7
.4

58

21

85.6

8

5.5

21.7

31
.2

8

8

6

40

59.8

13
2x

13
2

21

Code E137 200.9604.0045.0

Fixing system
Kit code: 200.7719.0037.0


